Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

RTO_bro_en_5214-2327-12.indd   25 03.04.2013   14:06:48
26
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (including standard accessories: per channel: R&S®RT-ZP10, accessories bag, quick start guide, CD with manual, power cord)
Digital Oscilloscope
600 MHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/40 Msample, 2 channels R&S®RTO1002 1316.1000.02
600 MHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/80 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTO1004 1316.1000.04
1 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/40 Msample, 2 channels R&S®RTO1012 1316.1000.12
1 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/80 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTO1014 1316.1000.14
2 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/40 Msample, 2 channels R&S®RTO1022 1316.1000.22
2 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/80 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTO1024 1316.1000.24
4 GHz, 20 Gsample/s, 20/80 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTO1044 1316.1000.44
Hardware options (plug-in)
MSO Option, 400 MHz R&S®RTO-B1 1304.9901.03
OCXO 10 MHz R&S®RTO-B4 1304.8305.02
GPIB Interface R&S®RTO-B10 1304.8311.03
Replacement Hard Disk, incl. firmware R&S®RTO-B19 1304.8328.02
Memory Upgrade, 50 Msample per channel R&S®RTO-B101 1304.8428.02
Memory Upgrade, 100 Msample per channel R&S®RTO-B102 1304.8434.02
Bandwidth upgrades 1)
Upgrade of the R&S®RTO1002/4 to 1 GHz bandwidth incl. calibration R&S®RTO-B200 1316.1323.02
Upgrade of the R&S®RTO1002/4 to 2 GHz bandwidth incl. calibration R&S®RTO-B201 1316.1330.02
Upgrade of the R&S®RTO1004 to 4 GHz bandwidth incl. calibration R&S®RTO-B202 1316.1346.02
Upgrade of the R&S®RTO1012/4 to 2 GHz bandwidth incl. calibration R&S®RTO-B203 1316.1352.02
Upgrade of the R&S®RTO1014 to 4 GHz bandwidth incl. calibration R&S®RTO-B204 1316.1369.02
Upgrade of the R&S®RTO1024 to 4 GHz bandwidth incl. calibration R&S®RTO-B205 1316.1375.02
Software options
I2C/SPI Serial Decoding R&S®RTO-K1 1304.8511.02
UART/RS-232 Serial Decoding R&S®RTO-K2 1304.8528.02
CAN/LIN Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTO-K3 1304.8534.02
FlexRay™ Serial Trigger and Decoding R&S®RTO-K4 1304.8540.02
I2S/LJ/RJ/TDM Serial Trigger and Decoding R&S®RTO-K5 1317.3620.02
I/Q Software Interface R&S®RTO-K11 1317.2975.02
Jitter Analysis R&S®RTO-K12 1317.4690.02
Clock Data Recovery R&S®RTO-K13 1317.4703.02
USB 2.0 Compliance Test Software R&S®RTO-K21 1317.4103.02
Probes
500 MHz, passive, 10:1, 10 MΩ, 9.5 pF, max. 400 V R&S®RT-ZP10 1409.7550.00
400 MHz, passive, high-voltage, 100:1, 50 MΩ, 7.5 pF, 1 kV (RMS) R&S®RT-ZH10 1409.7720.02
400 MHz, passive, high-voltage, 1000:1, 50 MΩ, 7.5 pF, 1 kV (RMS) R&S®RT-ZH11 1409.7737.02